Fort Benning Schools
SY 2008-2009

31 July
1,4 Aug
5 Aug

1 Sep

7 Oct

9 Oct
10 Oct
13 Oct
11 Nov
24-28 Nov
19 Dec
Dec 22 - Jan 2
5 Jan

6 Jan
19 Jan
16 Feb
12 Mar
13 Mar
16 Mar
6-10 Apr
22 May
25 May
27 May
28 May
May 29-Jun 4

Teachers First Day

Teacher Pre-Planning

Students First Day ik

Labor Day Holiday

End of First Quarter (45 days)
Teacher In-Service (Student Holiday)
Teacher Work Day (Student Holiday)
Columbus Day Holiday

Veterans Day Holiday

Thanksgiving Holiday

Second Quarter Ends (44 days)
Winter Break

Teacher Work Day (Student Holiday)
Classes Resume

Martin Luther King Holiday
Presidents' Day Holiday

End of Third Quarter (46 days)
Teacher In-Service (Student Holiday)
Teacher Work Day (Student Holiday)
Spring Break

Teacher Work Day (Student Holiday)
Memorial Day Holiday

Last Day for Students (45 days)

Last Day for Teachers

Make-up Days (if needed)

180 Student Days
190 Teacher Days

Report Card Dates

Friday, October 31, 2008
Wednesday, January 14, 2009
Wednesday, March 25, 2009
Wednesday, May 27, 2009

July - August 2008

September 2008

October 2008

End of Quarter
Federal Holiday

Student / Teacher Holiday
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